2012

Date

Mon - April 1
Fri - April 5
Sat - April 6
Mon - April 8
Sat - April 13
Mon - April 15
Sat - April 20
Mon - April 22
Mon - April 29
Sat- May 4
Mon - May 6
Sat- May 11
Mon - May 13
Sat - May 25
Mon - May 27

Time
5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
10:30-11:30am
5:00-6:00pm
10:30-11:30am
5:00-6:00pm
11:30-12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
11:30-12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
11:30-12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
11:30-12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm

Hrs

Arena

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn



